
ROBISON

General AgenciesGeneral AgenciesGeneral AgenciesGeneral Agencies   FOR THE WEEK ENDING  FOR THE WEEK ENDING  FOR THE WEEK ENDING  FOR THE WEEK ENDING

Combined Health/LifeCombined Health/LifeCombined Health/LifeCombined Health/Life November 8, 2015November 8, 2015November 8, 2015November 8, 2015

Diamond Producers ($50,000 & Above)Diamond Producers ($50,000 & Above)Diamond Producers ($50,000 & Above)Diamond Producers ($50,000 & Above) Agency NameAgency NameAgency NameAgency Name Net IssueNet IssueNet IssueNet Issue Producer CountProducer CountProducer CountProducer Count

Hatton, Catherine E. Long Island Insurance Solutions $164,851 43

Ahlbum, Jon The Ahlbum Insurance Group, Inc. $138,529 36

Maisto, Stephen Senior Health Solutions $126,476 6

Bowes, Richard Bowes Insurance Agency $78,840 1

Lemar, Mike Sunshine State Agency $69,128 26

Borosak, William J. Jr. Secure Financial Group, LLC $60,331 10

Stevens, Ray Stevens & Associates Insurance Agency, Inc. $59,253 7

Long Island Health Plans, Inc. $58,635 9

Platinum Producers ($30,000 - $50,000)Platinum Producers ($30,000 - $50,000)Platinum Producers ($30,000 - $50,000)Platinum Producers ($30,000 - $50,000)

Ahlbum, Tim Health Coverage Solutions $42,851 6

Graham, Mark B. AmeriLife - Career $40,578 53

Bowes, Barbara N. Bowes Insurance Agency $33,804 3

Ahlbum, Donna M. Ahlbum Insurance Agency $31,362 5

Gold Producers ($10,000 - $30,000)Gold Producers ($10,000 - $30,000)Gold Producers ($10,000 - $30,000)Gold Producers ($10,000 - $30,000)

Mednick, Scott E. Professional Insurance Systems of Florida $26,279 18

Barta, Devin M. Barta Insurance Agency $24,551 4

Your Health Insurance Agency, Inc. $24,516 7

Maisonet, Joseph Maisonet Insurance Agency $24,022 4

Shackelford, Edward L. The Assurance Group, Inc. $20,797 11

Graham, Christopher N., CLU Graham Financial Group, Inc. $20,374 7

Wroblewski, Robert M. SOS Insurance Group $19,669 10

Clark, John W. Senior Solutions Insurance Agency $19,282 15

Harasym, Kenneth J. Harasym Insurance Agency $18,540 1

Rosati, Lisa Rosati Insurance Agency $16,212 2

Arlein, David Arlein Insurance Agency $15,912 1

Centerstone Insurance & Financial Svcs. $15,575 6

Lepage, Kenneth L. Jr. Lepage Insurance Agency $15,332 2

Senior Services of North America, Inc. $14,866 5

Professional Group Plans, Inc. $14,672 3

American Eagle Consultants, Inc. $12,731 13

Ortez, Philip B. Jr. Phil & Kathy Ortez Insurance Agency, Inc. $12,084 2

Schroeder, Shawn Jack Schroeder & Associates, Inc. $11,434 7

Schuler, James F. Consumer Group Services, Inc. $11,115 3

Catron, Edward A. Catron Insurance Agency $10,597 2

Gelbwaks, Peter S. Gelbwaks Executive Marketing Corp. $10,595 2

Silver Producers ($5,000 - $10,000)Silver Producers ($5,000 - $10,000)Silver Producers ($5,000 - $10,000)Silver Producers ($5,000 - $10,000)

Washwick, Karl The Washwick Agency, Inc. $9,661 1

Concklin, Ron Rosenberg-Concklin, Inc. $9,566 10

Ahmed, Nur N. Ahmed Insurance Agency $9,428 5

Futurity First Insurance Group, Inc. $8,807 3

Rodriguez, Carmen A. Landers-Stein & Associates $8,659 2

Graham, Carter Shoreline Financial $8,651 1

Schwartz, Scott J. Insurance Protection Services $8,532 1

Woodmen Insurance Agency, Inc. $8,483 5

Chacon, Cesar The Insurance Hub $8,400 6

Sheldon, Paul, CLU ChFC Paul Sheldon Insurance & Benefits Planning $8,304 1

Semryck, Steven I. Semryck Insurance Agency $8,168 2

Sachs, Kerry Secure Retirement Solutions, Inc. $7,920 2

Holmquist, James A. Holmquist Insurance Agency $7,872 1

Perogine, Robert A. H.P. Agency $7,536 1

Hirsch, Susan J. Hirsch Insurance Agency $7,511 6

Assurecor, Inc. $7,187 1
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Combined Health/LifeCombined Health/LifeCombined Health/LifeCombined Health/Life November 8, 2015November 8, 2015November 8, 2015November 8, 2015

Klibowitz, Larry T. Klibowitz Insurance Agency $7,134 1

Abbatiello, Vincent Mainstay Retirement Solutions $7,103 3

Pollier, Robert L. Jr. Senior Management Services $6,806 2

Olguin, Loren A. Olguin Insurance Agency $6,540 2

Zum Tobel, Marc G. Consolidated Insurance Group, Inc. $5,975 2

Rosen, Paul J. Paul J. Rosen Financial Services, Inc. $5,182 1

Palmer, Casey V. Palmer Insurance Agency $5,122 1

Burke, April L. Burke Insurance Agency $5,004 2

Bronze Producers ($2,500 - $5,000)Bronze Producers ($2,500 - $5,000)Bronze Producers ($2,500 - $5,000)Bronze Producers ($2,500 - $5,000)

Duryea, Don B. Duryea Insurance Agency $4,968 5

Dworkin, Earl D. Dworkin Insurance Agency $4,895 1

Welk, Robert S. Welk Insurance Agency $4,704 1

Marrujo, Rosamaria Marrujo Insurance Agency $4,457 2

Reilly, Frank A.J. Reilly Insurance Agency $4,152 2

Stevens, Mike Farm & Ranch Healthcare, Inc. $4,007 2

Bongiovanni, Terry D. Bongiovanni Insurance Agency $3,996 1

Rapini, Duane M. Rapini Insurance Agency $3,948 1

Fingeret, Benjamin W. Fingeret Insurance Agency $3,924 1

Birchard, Natalie K. Birchard Insurance Agency $3,714 3

Greenhill, Richard A. Greenhill Insurance Agency $3,628 1

Graham, Matthew B. AmeriLife - Brokerage $3,612 4

Castro, Diane Castro Insurance Agency $3,576 1

Hoffman, Debra R. Hoffman Insurance Agency $3,576 1

Loebig, George J. Loebig Insurance Agency $3,576 1

Barganier, Brian K. Barganier Financial Service, Inc. $3,563 1

Finken, Mark E. Merit Insurance Services, Inc. $3,480 4

Daley, Michael A. Daley Insurance Agency $3,444 2

Nordstrom, Timothy W. Nordstrom Insurance Agency $3,348 1

Hoyek, Pete N. Hoyek Insurance Agency $3,300 1

Roach, Angela D. Roach Insurance Agency $3,264 1

Ehrlich, Carl F. Ehrlich Insurance Agency $3,228 1

Gluck, Chana F. Gluck Insurance Agency $3,192 1

Stanton, David R. Gateway Insurance, Inc. $3,187 1

Fuchs, Curtis R. Fuchs Insurance Agency $3,132 1

Heller, Mark Heller Insurance Agency $3,131 1

Judah, Charles G. MSIS, Inc. $3,130 2

Tamiso, William L. Southeastern Insurance Agency $3,117 1

Bezalel, Dustin A. Bezalel Insurance Agency $3,108 1

Wardell, Phillip M. Wardell Insurance Agency $3,108 1

Loffredo, Theresa A. Loffredo Insurance Agency $3,084 1

Kuhtz, Steven Kuhtz Insurance Agency $3,047 1

Kopystynsky, Leanne Kopystynsky Insurance Agency $3,024 1

Pavone-Bahlkow, Valerie J. Pavone-Barlkow Insurance Agency $2,976 2

Reardon, John J. Senior Healthcare Benefits Group, Inc. $2,976 2

Safe Path Benefits, Inc. $2,976 2

Secure West Insurance Marketing $2,964 1

Peters, Dave L. Peters Insurance Agency $2,928 1

Cholak, Paul M. Cholak Insurance Agency $2,927 1

Rubens, Frederick C. Rubens Insurance Agency $2,927 1

Moraski, Matthew B. Moraski Insurance Agency $2,916 1

Finkelstein, Lynn Finkelstein Insurance Agency $2,844 1

Green, Laurie A. Green Insurance Agency $2,844 1

Agent Pipeline, Inc. $2,759 1

Pirtle, Timothy D. Pirtle Insurance Agency $2,708 1

Boales, Keith C. Boales Insurance Agency, Inc. $2,699 1

Ledden, Pamela J. Ledden Insurance Agency $2,676 1

Peart, Elliot S. Peart Insurance Agency $2,592 1



FOR THE WEEK ENDINGFOR THE WEEK ENDINGFOR THE WEEK ENDINGFOR THE WEEK ENDING

November 8, 2015November 8, 2015November 8, 2015November 8, 2015

Maisto, Stephen $98,952 Keil, Russell $23,808

Bowes, Richard $78,840 Payant, Thomas A. $22,920

Bowes, Barbara N. $28,584 Kralstein, David L. $20,832

Stevens, Jason $23,825

Mayer, Bruce P. $19,995 Arlein, David $15,912

Kingsley, Beverly J. $18,912 Ahlbum, Tim $15,072

Harasym, Kenneth J. $18,540

Chard, Dani L. $14,720 Lembcke, Julia G. $11,819

Caravousanos, George J. Jr. $13,104 Sachs, Kerry $11,496

Dibisceglie, Darrin J. $12,876 Mahr, William M. $11,160

Gilbert, Brian $12,011 Kehoe, Thomas F. $11,150

Ahlbum, Jon $11,819 Saylor, Dexter R. $10,020

Kosefsky, Linda S. $9,668 McDougle, Tony D. $7,187

Washwick, Karl $9,661 Dega, Brigett L. $7,152

Lawrence, Kevin $9,656 Klibowitz, David R. $7,134

Stevens, Ray $9,454 Ottovegio, Xiomara $7,068

Wright, Keith A. $9,060 Catron, Edward A. $7,007

Vickers, Jordan $8,964 Goldenberg, Karen S. $6,744

Fertig, Robert G. $8,896 Jerry, Stephen $6,696

Graham, Christopher N., CLU $8,880 Hoover, William C. $6,680

Gratzon, Peter $8,676 McCandless, Joseph $6,680

Ortez, Philip B. Jr. $8,652 Thompson, Richard E. $6,253

Graham, William C. $8,651 Sena, Gloria $6,204

Brown, Matthew $8,604 Cooper, Bradley D. $6,072

Schwartz, Scott J. $8,532 Omid, Robert $5,990

Sheldon, Paul, CLU ChFC $8,304 Capra, Salvatore O. $5,976

Holmquist, James A. $7,872 Mangini, Nicholas L. $5,844

Hatton, Catherine E. $7,820 Enns, Henry $5,603

Haft, Gary S. $7,724 Moore, Daniel $5,532

Preuss, Diane J. $7,670 Semryck, Steven I. $5,192

Perogine, Robert A. $7,536 Rosen, Paul J. $5,182

Edwards, Jackson IV $7,475 Stevens, Sandra K. $5,135

Guiseppone, Melissa B. $7,440 Clark, Thomas A. $5,122

Hackmeier, Jeff D. $7,379 Laughlin, James A. $5,004

Richard, Paul $7,200

Writing AgentsWriting AgentsWriting AgentsWriting Agents
Combined Health/LifeCombined Health/LifeCombined Health/LifeCombined Health/Life

Diamond Producers ($20,000 & Above)Diamond Producers ($20,000 & Above)Diamond Producers ($20,000 & Above)Diamond Producers ($20,000 & Above)

Silver Producers ($5,000 - $10,000)Silver Producers ($5,000 - $10,000)Silver Producers ($5,000 - $10,000)Silver Producers ($5,000 - $10,000)

Gold Producers ($10,000 - $15,000)Gold Producers ($10,000 - $15,000)Gold Producers ($10,000 - $15,000)Gold Producers ($10,000 - $15,000)

Platinum Producers ($15,000 - $20,000)Platinum Producers ($15,000 - $20,000)Platinum Producers ($15,000 - $20,000)Platinum Producers ($15,000 - $20,000)



FOR THE WEEK ENDINGFOR THE WEEK ENDINGFOR THE WEEK ENDINGFOR THE WEEK ENDING
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Writing AgentsWriting AgentsWriting AgentsWriting Agents
Combined Health/LifeCombined Health/LifeCombined Health/LifeCombined Health/Life

Bronze Producers ($2,500 - $5,000)Bronze Producers ($2,500 - $5,000)Bronze Producers ($2,500 - $5,000)Bronze Producers ($2,500 - $5,000)

Dworkin, Earl D. $4,895 Heller, Mark $3,131

Cortes, Julio C. $4,800 Tamiso, William L. $3,117

Milad, John $4,763 Friedman, Paul $3,108

Welk, Robert S. $4,704 Gaviria, Carlos $3,108

Holzman, Robert $4,692 Wardell, Phillip M. $3,108

Peltz, Arnold $4,446 Cochran, John T. $3,084

Schrupp, Billy L. $4,344 Deross, William P. $3,084

Grekin, Clifford A. $4,200 Loffredo, Theresa A. $3,084

Van Nest, Dean G. $4,176 Malakhova, Vera $3,084

Moss, Nina R. $4,152 Benedeti-Zum Tobel, Giovanna $3,059

Nuzzi, Joseph $4,152 Marcos, Mona $3,047

Kovacs, Michael C. $4,128 Altman, Jason D. $3,024

Ripoll, Glenn A. $4,104 Kopystynsky, Leanne $3,024

Bongiovanni, Terry D. $3,996 Lemar, Fred W. Jr. $3,024

White-Drain, Cheri L. $3,972 Stern, Mindy S. $3,024

Pala, John P. $3,948 Major, Victoria A. $3,023

Rosati, Lisa $3,930 Schneider, David F. $2,988

Fingeret, Benjamin W. $3,924 Calvacca, Anthony Jr. $2,976

Primack, Neil E. $3,852 Semryck, Patricia A. $2,976

Selinger, William S. $3,851 Ward-Abdo, Julie $2,976

Lao, Tina L. $3,804 Pavone-Bahlkow, Valerie J. $2,964

Davidoff, Kenneth $3,720 Robbins, Chad A. $2,964

Sandler, Steven A. $3,716 Graham, Christopher C. $2,951

Clanton, Danny $3,708 Pockey, Bruce J. $2,934

Matyskiel, Robert E. $3,708 Peters, Dave L. $2,928

Greenhill, Richard A. $3,628 Cholak, Paul M. $2,927

Hirsch, Linda I. $3,576 Rubens, Frederick C. $2,927

Khan, Shameeza $3,576 Brazzi, Patricia E. $2,916

Osborn, Jarrett $3,568 Daenzer, Christopher $2,916

Sissom, Ginger M. $3,563 Johnson, Bonnie J. $2,880

Rush, Francine $3,492 Jennings, Christopher G. $2,856

Ortez, Philip M. $3,432 Ahlbum, Donna M. $2,844

Hilgendorf, Sydney M. $3,372 Finkelstein, Lynn $2,844

Nordstrom, Timothy W. $3,348 Gottlieb, Irene R. $2,844

Hoyek, Pete N. $3,300 Green, Laurie A. $2,844

Balogh, Christian J. $3,276 Greer, Michael $2,844

Borosak, William J. Jr. $3,276 Prom, Brian L. $2,844

Gordon, Ian $3,276 Green, Charles L. $2,808

Rausch, Jonathan D. $3,276 Bushko, Heidi $2,784

Sebest, James $3,276 McKnight, Robert J. $2,759

Skinner, Joy $3,264 Roberts, Michael D. $2,759

Welsh, Traci A. $3,252 Aarons, Neill $2,712

Bennett, Eric D. $3,228 Holdren, Charles E. $2,711

Berman, David $3,228 Pirtle, Timothy D. $2,708

Ehrlich, Carl F. $3,228 Boales, Keith C. $2,699

Palmer, Casey V. $3,227 Abbatiello, Vincent $2,676

Gluck, Chana F. $3,192 Ledden, Pamela J. $2,676

Godar, Richard L. $3,192 Daley, Michael A. $2,628

Mednick, Blake A. $3,192 Peart, Elliott S. $2,592

Stanton, David $3,187 Darby, Linda G. $2,588

Mannoni, Audrey $3,179 Oblaczynski, William J. $2,563

Fuchs, Curtis R. $3,132 Gilmour, Wallace E. $2,507

Hirsch, Susan J. $3,132


